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WESTSIDE CLASSIC 1B/2B BOYS
American Lake Golf Course
Nov. 2, 2013
        Rainy, Windy
        
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

1       Chief Leschi    41      3       6       7       11      14      16      22  19:49.8     2:23.8
2       Crosspoint Academy      43      1       2       12      13      15      19      23  19:51.2     3:01.0
3       Bear Creek      45      4       5       8       10      18                19:56.2       2:54.4
4       Rainier Christian       91      9       17      20      21      24                23:03.8       8:00.2

Incomplete Teams: Grace Academy, Mt Vernon Christian, Mt Rainier Lutheran, Tacoma Baptist
Shorewood Christian, Lummi Nation School
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Chief Leschi
1924    3       Isac Bennett, 12        18:44.4 6:03
1929    6       Lorenzo Rendon, 12      19:04.4 6:09
1928    7       Trevor Luke, 11 19:45.6 6:22
1930    11      Clyde Spirithawk, 10    20:26.4 6:36
1925    14      Moshe Bush, 10  21:08.2 6:49
1932    16      Osiel Zaldivor, 9       21:27.4 6:55
1931    22      Jared Winkle, 11        22:49.6 7:22
Total Time = 1:39:09.0     Total Places = 41

2. Crosspoint Academy
1908    1       Seth Huschka, 10        18:10.1 5:52
1907    2       Tyler Hoyle, 9  18:33.0 5:59
1906    12      Dj Degnan, 12   20:30.9 6:37
1911    13      Sondre Sand, 12 20:51.0 6:44
1910    15      Joshua Lee, 9   21:11.0 6:50
1913    19      JiaJi Zhao, 10  22:13.1 7:10
1912    23      Chris VanYe, 9  23:58.1 7:44
Total Time = 1:39:16.0     Total Places = 43

3. Bear Creek
1902    4       Joey Hollis, 12 18:49.0 6:04
1901    5       Sean Gallagher, 9       18:57.7 6:07
1903    8       Benjamin Mitchell, 9    19:47.6 6:23
1904    10      Luke Poling, 10 20:23.2 6:35
1900    18      Joseph Carruth, 9       21:43.4 7:00
Total Time = 1:39:40.9     Total Places = 45

4. Rainier Christian
1920    9       Josh Brockschmidt, 10   20:21.7 6:34
1923    17      Isaac Fenn, 10  21:35.6 6:58
1919    20      Matthew Ahlen, 10       22:14.5 7:10
1922    21      Josh Curry, 11  22:45.1 7:20
1921    24      Connor Christian, 11    28:21.9 9:09
Total Time = 1:55:18.8     Total Places = 91
              TEAM



file:///C|/Users/Shelly/Desktop/Fall%20Sports%202013/Cross%20Country%202013/1b2bboys.txt[11/2/2013 6:36:46 PM]

  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

1936    1               Enrique Medina, 11      18:04.8 5:50    Lummi Nation School
1908    2       1       Seth Huschka, 10        18:10.1 5:52    Crosspoint Academy
1907    3       2       Tyler Hoyle, 9  18:33.0 5:59    Crosspoint Academy
                               6:00 Pace
1924    4       3       Isac Bennett, 12        18:44.4 6:03    Chief Leschi
1902    5       4       Joey Hollis, 12 18:49.0 6:04    Bear Creek
1901    6       5       Sean Gallagher, 9       18:57.7 6:07    Bear Creek
1929    7       6       Lorenzo Rendon, 12      19:04.4 6:09    Chief Leschi
1928    8       7       Trevor Luke, 11 19:45.6 6:22    Chief Leschi
1903    9       8       Benjamin Mitchell, 9    19:47.6 6:23    Bear Creek
1933    10              David Albers, 10        20:12.5 6:31    Shorewood Christian
1935    11              Michael Olson, 9        20:19.9 6:33    Shorewood Christian
1920    12      9       Josh Brockschmidt, 10   20:21.7 6:34    Rainier Christian
1904    13      10      Luke Poling, 10 20:23.2 6:35    Bear Creek
1930    14      11      Clyde Spirithawk, 10    20:26.4 6:36    Chief Leschi
1906    15      12      Dj Degnan, 12   20:30.9 6:37    Crosspoint Academy
1894    16              Samuel Campbell, 10     20:36.2 6:39    Grace Academy
1895    17              Andrew Graves, 12       20:50.9 6:44    Mt Vernon Christian
1911    18      13      Sondre Sand, 12 20:51.0 6:44    Crosspoint Academy
1925    19      14      Moshe Bush, 10  21:08.2 6:49    Chief Leschi
1910    20      15      Joshua Lee, 9   21:11.0 6:50    Crosspoint Academy
1914    21              Gunnar Johnson, 10      21:18.8 6:53    Mt Rainier Lutheran
1932    22      16      Osiel Zaldivor, 9       21:27.4 6:55    Chief Leschi
1918    23              Joel Hamlin, 11 21:28.3 6:56    Tacoma Baptist
1923    24      17      Isaac Fenn, 10  21:35.6 6:58    Rainier Christian
                               7:00 Pace
1900    25      18      Joseph Carruth, 9       21:43.4 7:00    Bear Creek
1913    26      19      JiaJi Zhao, 10  22:13.1 7:10    Crosspoint Academy
1919    27      20      Matthew Ahlen, 10       22:14.5 7:10    Rainier Christian
1922    28      21      Josh Curry, 11  22:45.1 7:20    Rainier Christian
1931    29      22      Jared Winkle, 11        22:49.6 7:22    Chief Leschi
1899    30              Joshua Swanson, 11      23:20.2 7:32    Mt Vernon Christian
1915    31              James Matthews, 12      23:33.3 7:36    Mt Rainier Lutheran
1912    32      23      Chris VanYe, 9  23:58.1 7:44    Crosspoint Academy
                               8:00 Pace
1917    33              Samuel Frisell, 12      25:24.9 8:12    Tacoma Baptist
1916    34              Zenith Ortiz, 10        26:11.5 8:27    Mt Rainier Lutheran
1897    35              Nathan Klein, 9 27:46.9 8:58    Mt Vernon Christian
                               9:00 Pace
1921    36      24      Connor Christian, 11    28:21.9 9:09    Rainier Christian
1934    37              Jack Kelly, 9   29:04.5 9:23    Shorewood Christian
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